
Trafford Community Hub Christmas Opening 

Altrincham Hub 

Close on Friday 23rd Dec at 2pm and reopen on Tuesday 3rd Jan at 10am. 

TBBT will run on Tuesday 27th December at 2.30pm (with warm space). 

The Community Meal will run as normal on Wednesday 28th December at 6pm. 

Old Trafford Hub 

Close Wednesday 21st Dec 2022 at 2pm and re-open Tuesday 3rd Jan at 10am. 

TBBT will run on 19th 23rd and 2nd Jan (with warm space). 

Partington Hub 

Close on 24th December 1pm and re-open Tuesday 3rd Jan from The Hideaway. 

Open for emergencies Friday 30th December 9.30am – 12 noon. 

Sale Hub 

Close on Friday 23rd at 12pm and reopen on Tuesday 3rd normal times 

Stretford Hub 

Close on Friday 23rd and reopen on Tuesday 3rd. 

Warm Room running on Tuesday 27th December (pending). 

Urmston Hub 

Close on Thursday 22nd December and reopen on Tuesday 3rd January. 

Warm Room Soup and Social on Monday 2nd January 11 – 2pm. 

Trafford Assist 

Friday - 23 December 2022 Usual opening hours 

Monday Boxing Day - 26 December 2022 Closed all day 

Tuesday - 27 December 2022 (bank holiday) Closed all day 

Wednesday – 28 December 2022 10:0 till 14:00 

Thursday - 29 December 2022 10:00 till 14:00 

Friday - 30 December 2022 10:00 till 14:00 

Monday – 2 January 2023 (bank holiday) Closed all day 

Tuesday - 3 January 2023 Usual opening hours 
 

Trussell Trust Foodbanks 

Close on Thursday 22nd December and reopen on Wednesday 4th January. 

 


